
38.(.2+(�3$5.�5$&(:$<��������������������
� +LVWRULF�5DFLQJ�&OXE���������������������

����������������������������������������� �
66�����������������������������������������������������������

�
�

28 June 2008      Practice No. 1    10:12am to 10:27am 

WEATHER: Overcast, raining, no beeze, cool, track wet.                       Track Length: 2.84k 
 
 

POS CAR  DRIVER MAKE-OF-CAR  YEAR/COLOUR   LAPS ELAPSED BEST DIFF 

  1ST   1 KANE WALMSLEY        DATSUN SR510         1972 BLUE            11   15m11.30   1m18.57  +0.00s    

 2ND  69 BRODIE SCOTT         MAZDA RX7            1996 BLACK           11   15m06.19   1m18.66  +0.09s    

 3RD  35 NATHAN STRACHAN      HONDA CIVIC          1993 BLUE             8   11m37.42   1m18.94  +0.37s    

  4TH  77 MARTIN DUNN          HONDA INTEGRA        1996 WHITE            9   13m01.54   1m19.51  +0.94s    

  5TH  49 SCOTT SMITH          HONDA CIVIC          1988 BLACK            7   10m16.39   1m20.92  +2.35s    

  6TH 166 JOSHUA CARMODY       TOYOTA COROLLA       1986 BLUE/BLACK      11   15m35.84   1m22.15  +3.58s    

  7TH  98 DAVID GERAGHTY       MITSI LANCER GSR     1992 YELLOW/BLACK     4    6m45.83   1m27.99  +9.42s    

   16 MIKE CRAWFORD        MITSUBISHI LANCER    1996 WHITE           Did Not Practice                       

   74 CASEY NORDICK        TOYOTA STARLET       1980 BLACK           Did Not Practice                       

                                                                                                             



                  PUKEKOHE PARK RACEWAY - Historic Racing Club 

                                     SS2000 

 

28 June 2008                     Practice No. 01           Start Time = 10:12am 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME                                 

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|                                

 11| 15:11.30| 1:20.25|                                

 10| 13:51.05| 1:18.58|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      

 9 | 12:32.47| 1:18.64|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

 8 | 11:13.83| 1:18.91|     8 | 11:37.42| 1:20.35|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

 7 |  9:54.92| 1:18.57|*    7 | 10:17.07| 1:19.06|     7 | 10:16.39| 1:21.44|   

 6 |  8:36.35| 1:20.13|     6 |  8:58.01| 1:18.94|*    6 |  8:54.95| 1:20.92|*  

 5 |  7:16.22| 1:21.44|     5 |  7:39.07| 1:20.43|     5 |  7:34.03| 1:22.82|   

 4 |  5:54.78| 1:22.57|     4 |  6:18.64| 1:20.51|     4 |  6:11.21| 1:22.91|   

 3 |  4:32.21| 1:22.53|     3 |  4:58.13| 1:24.12|     3 |  4:48.30| 1:23.19|   

 2 |  3:09.68| 1:23.85|     2 |  3:34.01| 1:26.68|     2 |  3:25.11| 1:26.37|   

 1 |  1:45.83| 1:45.83|     1 |  2:07.33| 2:07.33|     1 |  1:58.74| 1:58.74|   

 

       CAR No. : 1               CAR No. : 35               CAR No. : 49 

       DATSUN SR510               HONDA CIVIC                HONDA CIVIC 

      KANE WALMSLEY             NATHAN STRACHAN              SCOTT SMITH 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME                                 

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|                                

 11| 15:06.19| 1:19.14|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      

 10| 13:47.05| 1:18.91|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     

 9 | 12:28.14| 1:18.96|     9 | 13:01.54| 1:21.36|     

 8 | 11:09.18| 1:18.66|*    8 | 11:40.18| 1:19.63|     

 7 |  9:50.52| 1:19.88|     7 | 10:20.55| 1:19.51|*    

 6 |  8:30.64| 1:20.41|     6 |  9:01.04| 1:20.40|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

 5 |  7:10.23| 1:20.49|     5 |  7:40.64| 1:22.78|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

 4 |  5:49.74| 1:22.48|     4 |  6:17.86| 1:21.34|     4 |  6:45.83| 1:37.44|   

 3 |  4:27.26| 1:23.62|     3 |  4:56.52| 1:24.70|     3 |  5:08.39| 1:37.06|   

 2 |  3:03.64| 1:25.47|     2 |  3:31.82| 1:27.20|     2 |  3:31.33| 1:27.99|*P 

 1 |  1:38.17| 1:38.17|     1 |  2:04.62| 2:04.62|     1 |  2:03.34| 2:03.34|   

 

      CAR No. : 69               CAR No. : 77               CAR No. : 98 

        MAZDA RX7                HONDA INTEGRA             MITSI LANCER GSR 

       BRODIE SCOTT               MARTIN DUNN               DAVID GERAGHTY 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME                                 

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|                                

 11| 15:35.84| 1:25.40|                                

 10| 14:10.44| 1:22.71|                                

 9 | 12:47.73| 1:22.15|*                               

 8 | 11:25.58| 1:22.72|                                

 7 | 10:02.86| 1:22.66|                                

 6 |  8:40.20| 1:22.96|                                

 5 |  7:17.24| 1:22.90|                                

 4 |  5:54.34| 1:23.54|                                

 3 |  4:30.80| 1:24.22|                                

 2 |  3:06.58| 1:25.98|                                

 1 |  1:40.60| 1:40.60|                                

 

      CAR No. : 166                                    

      TOYOTA COROLLA                                   

      JOSHUA CARMODY                                   


